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2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Base Cards

Ambassadors of the Republic
Jedi Under Siege

The Phantom Menace
Bargaining for Jar Jar

The Planet Core

Theed Occupied

Jedi Rescue

The Apprentice Introduced
The Hero: R2-D2

Meeting Anakin

Meeting R2-D2

Mission of the Sith

The Podrace

Anakin's Victory

Darth Maul's Attack

"Obi-Wan Kenobi, meet Anakin Skywalker"

Before the Jedi Council
The Senate Chamber
Anakin's Test

The True Queen Revealed
Facing the Sith Lord

Duel of the Fates

The Death of Qui-Gon Jinn
Destroying the Droid Ship
Peace on Naboo

The Reunion of Anakin and Padmé
Attempt on the Queen
The Bounty Hunter

Dex and his Diner

The Jedi Archives

Yoda's Class

Obi-Wan's Investigation
Alone on Naboo

The Clone Army

Visions from Tatooine

Fight in the Rain

Detonating the Sonic Charge
Back on the Homestead

The Separatist Leaders
Anakin Skywalker's Rage
Obi-Wan: Captured!

Jar Jar's bold Move

The Chancellor goes Supreme
Fighting Through the Factory
Execution in the Arena

The Jedi Arrive

A Fantastic Fight

Duel of the Masters

The Clone Wars Begin

The Wedding of Anakin and Padmé
Battle Over Coruscant

Barely Landing

Elevator Trouble

Specializing in Sith Lords

The Execution of Count Dooku
Another Rough Landing
Anakin's Appointment

A Night at the Opera

Wookiee Rage

A Last Good-Bye

Obi-Wan's Surprise Entrance
Face to Face with General Grievous
Palpatine's Proposition

The End of General Grievous

Mace Windu Confronts the Chancellor

Mace Windu's Evasion

The Rise of Darth Vader
Order 66

Captain Cody Takes Aim
Yoda Survives

Senate Room Showdown
The Fight on Mustafar

The Emperor's New Enforcer
Padmé Amidala's Good-bye
Hope Lives on Tatooine
Rebels Under Attack

Hiding the Plans

R2-D2 Kidnapped!
Transaction at the Lars Homestead
Tusken Raider Assault
Admiral Motti's insolence
Back at Ben Kenobi's

The Mos Eisley Cantina
Introducing Han Solo
Entering Hyperspace
Destroying Alderaan

Luke Skywalker's Training Begins
Very Strange Cargo
Disguised as Stormtroopers
Last-Minute Rescue Mission
In the Garbage Compactor
Obi-Wan Kenobi's Mission
Han Solo's Wild Bravery
Swinging to Escape

Dueling on the Death Star
A Daring Escape

Planning the Assault

Red 5 in Flight

The Death Star Destroyed!
Ceremony on Yavin



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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The Frozen Wasteland
An Icy Stand-off
Hanging in the Ice
Protection of the Tauntaun
Darth Vader's Chamber
The Imperial Walkers
Into the Asteroid Field
Swamp Crash
Answering the Emperor's Call
Introducing Yoda

Kiss on the Falcon
Escaping the Asteroid

A Jedi's Training

Bounty Hunter Line-Up
Cave of Darkness
Yoda's Shocking Power
C-3PO Blasted!

Dinner With Vader

"I Love You..."

"I Know"

Han's Carbonite Prison
Duel in the Clouds

The Painful Truth

Bound by the Force
Luke's New Hand

Darth Vader's Inspection
Jabba the Hutt

Luke Skywalker's Offer
Boushh and Her Bounty
Freeing Han Solo

Luke Skywalker Steps in
Wrath of the Rancor
Skiff Battle

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Back on Dagobah

Briefing on Home One

The Emperor's Arrival
Speeder Bike Chase
Princess Leia and Wicket
Caught by Ewoks

The Golden God

Luke's Revelation
Surrendering to Darth Vader
Setting the Charges

Lando Calrissian and the Falcon
The Final Duel

Han Solo's Deception

Darth Vader Unmasked
Darth Vader's Funeral
Spirits of the Force

Rebels United

Meeting In Secret

Holding the Blaster Bolt

The Conscientious Stormtrooper
A Solitary Scavenger

Rey at Home

Poe's Interrogation

Escaping the Crash

Rey and Finn Meet

Stealing the Millennium Falcon
Han and Chewie Return
Running from the Rathtar
Inside Maz's Castle

Rey's Awakening

Starkiller Super-Beam

Finn against FN-2199
General Leia's Landing

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Escape through the Force
Captain Phasma Bends

A Joyous Reunion

Father and Son Face off
X-wing assault!

Duel on Starkiller Base

A Common loss
Assembling the map
Reaching out to Luke

Poe Dameron's Taunts
Finn's Awakening

Luke Skywalker's Hesitance
Within the Jedi Library
Kylo Ren's Attack Run
Back aboard the Millennium Falcon
Admiral Holdo Takes Charge
Finn and Rose

A Secret Plan

Rey's first Lessons

Fear of the Dark

A Day at the Races

Island Exercise

Fragments from the Past
Escaping Canto Bight
Rey's Dark Journey

The Truth about Kylo Ren
Master and Student
United Against Snoke
Facing Phasma Again
Assault on Crait

Luke Skywalker's Stand
The Fight against Kylo Ren
Passage of the Force

The Rebellion Reborn



Concept Art

CA-1
CA-2
CA-3
CA-4
CA-5
CA-6
CA-7
CA-8
CA-9
CA-10
CA-11
CA-12
CA-13
CA-14
CA-15
CA-16
CA-17
CA-18
CA-19
CA-20

Darth Maul

C-3PO

Padmé Amidala
Fields of Naboo
Padmé Amidala
Obi-Wan on Boga
Naboo Starfighter
Starfighter Interior
Yoda (Minch)
Wicket

Darth Vader's Castle
Luke Skywalker (Jedi Knight)
Gamorrean Guard
The Rancor

Kylo Ren

Kylo Ren

Han Solo

General Leia Organa
Luke Skywalker
Captain Phasma

Marvel Comic Book Covers

MC-1
MC-2
MC-3
MC-4
MC-5
MC-6
MC-7
MC-8
MC-9
MC-10
MC-11
MC-12
MC-13
MC-14
MC-15
MC-16
MC-17
MC-18
MC-19
MC-20
MC-21
MC-22
MC-23
MC-24
MC-25

Darth Vader (Volume 1)
Darth Vader (Volume 1)
Darth Vader (Volume 1)
Darth Vader (Volume 1)
Darth Vader (Volume 1)
Darth Vader (Volume 1)
Princess Leia

Princess Leia

Princess Leia

Princess Leia

Lando

Lando

Chewbacca

Chewbacca

Chewbacca

Poe Dameron

Poe Dameron

Poe Dameron

Darth Vader (Volume 2)
Darth Vader (Volume 2)
Darth Vader (Volume 2)
Darth Vader (Volume 2)
Darth Vader (Volume 2)
Darth Vader (Volume 2)
Darth Vader (Volume 2)

2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Insert Cards

Poster Cards

PC-1
PC-2
PC-3
PC-4
PC-5
PC-6
PC-7
PC-8
PC-9
PC-10
PC-11
PC-12
PC-13
PC-14
PC-15
PC-16
PC-17
PC-18
PC-19
PC-20
PC-21
PC-22

Star Wars

Star Wars

Star Wars

: A New Hope
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:

The Empire Strikes Back

Return of the Jedi

The Phantom Menace

Attack of the Clones

Revenge of the Sith

The Force Awakens

The Last Jedi (International Version)
A New Hope (Special Edition)

The Empire Strikes Back (Special Edition)
Return of the Jedi (Special Edition)
The Phantom Menace (Teaser)

: Attack of the Clones (Teaser)
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
Star Wars:
: A New Hope (Original Soundtrack)

Revenge of the Sith (Teaser)

Return of the Jedi (Revenge of the Jedi Teaser)
A New Hope (10 Year Anniversary)

A New Hope (Alternate Art)

A New Hope (Seito Art)

A New Hope (John Berkey Art)

A New Hope (Circus Poster, Drew Struzan and Charles White III Art)
The Empire Strikes Back (Alternate Art)

Return of the Jedi (Alternate Art)

Return of the Jedi (Lightsaber Version)

Return of the Jedi (Re-release)



2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Hit Cards

Classic Trilogy Autographs Droid Commemorative Medallion Cards

Harrison Ford as Han Solo C-3PO - C-3PO

Carrie Fisher as Princess Leia Organa Princess Leia Organa - C-3PO
Anthony Daniels as C-3PO Chewbacca - C-3PO

Kenny Baker as R2-D2 R2-D2 - C-3PO

Billy Dee Williams as Lando Calrissian Luke Skywalker - C-3PO
David Barclay as puppeteer for Yoda R2-D2 - R2-D2

Jeremy Bulloch as Boba Fett Anakin Skywalker - R2-D2
Ian McDiarmid as Emperor Palpatine Luke SkyWalker - R2-D2
Mike Quinn as Nien Nunb Princess Leia Organa - R2-D2
Caroline Blakiston as Mon Mothma K-2S0 - K-250

Warwick Davis as Wicket Captain Cassian Andor - K-2S0
Clive Revill as voice of Emperor Palpatine Jyn Erso - K-2S0

Rusty Goffe as Jawa

Prequel Autographs

Hayden Christensen as Darth Vader
Ray Park as Darth Maul

Samuel L. Jackson as Mace Windu
Greg Proops as voice of Fode
Temuera Morrison as Jango Fett
Matthew Wood as General Grievous
Ewan McGregor as Obi-Wan Kenobi
Jerome Blake as Mas Amedda
Lewis MacLeod as Sebulba

Hugh Quarshie as Captain Panaka

New Trilogy Autographs
Daisy Ridley as Rey

Adam Driver as Kylo Ren
John Boyega as Finn

Andy Serkis as Supreme Leader Snoke

Joonas Suotamo as Chewbacca

Laura Dern as Vice Admiral Amilyn Holdo

Brian Herring as puppeteer for BB-8
Domhnall Gleeson as General Hux
Billie Lourd as Kaydel Ko Connix
Kelly Marie Tran as Rose Tico

Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy

Dual Autographs

Daisy Ridley as Rey & John Boyega as Finn

Baze Malbus - K-2S0
L3-37 - L3-37

Lando Calrissian - L3-37
Han Solo - L3-37
Chewbacca - L3-37

BB-8 - BB-8

Poe Dameron - BB-8

Finn - BB-8

Rey - BB-8

IG-88 - IG-88

Darth Vader - 1G-88
Bossk - IG-88

Dengar - 1G-88

Battle Droid - Battle Droid
Nute Gunray - Battle Droid
Rune Haako - Battle Droid
Count Dooku - Battle Droid
2-1B - 2-1B

Luke Skywalker - 2-1B
FX-7 - 2-1B

Han Solo - 2-1B

EV-9D9 - EV-9D9

Jabba the Hutt - EV-9D9
Gamorrean Guard - EV-9D9
8D8 - EV-9D9

Chopper - Chopper

Ezra Bridger - Chopper
Kanan Jarrus - Chopper
Sabine Wren - Chopper

Anthony Daniels as C-3PO & David Barclay as puppeteer for Jabba The Hutt
Samuel L. Jackson as Mace Windu & Hayden Christensen as Anakin Skywalker

Adam Driver as Kylo Ren & Domhnall Gleeson as General Hux
Anthony Daniels as C-3PO & Kenny Baker as R2-D2
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