



2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Base Cards

1	Ambassadors of the Republic	34	The Clone Army	67	The Rise of Darth Vader
2	Jedi Under Siege	35	Visions from Tatooine	68	Order 66
3	The Phantom Menace	36	Fight in the Rain	69	Captain Cody Takes Aim
4	Bargaining for Jar Jar	37	Detonating the Sonic Charge	70	Yoda Survives
5	The Planet Core	38	Back on the Homestead	71	Senate Room Showdown
6	Theed Occupied	39	The Separatist Leaders	72	The Fight on Mustafar
7	Jedi Rescue	40	Anakin Skywalker's Rage	73	The Emperor's New Enforcer
8	The Apprentice Introduced	41	Obi-Wan: Captured!	74	Padmé Amidala's Good-bye
9	The Hero: R2-D2	42	Jar Jar's bold Move	75	Hope Lives on Tatooine
10	Meeting Anakin	43	The Chancellor goes Supreme	76	Rebels Under Attack
11	Meeting R2-D2	44	Fighting Through the Factory	77	Hiding the Plans
12	Mission of the Sith	45	Execution in the Arena	78	R2-D2 Kidnapped!
13	The Podrace	46	The Jedi Arrive	79	Transaction at the Lars Homestead
14	Anakin's Victory	47	A Fantastic Fight	80	Tusken Raider Assault
15	Darth Maul's Attack	48	Duel of the Masters	81	Admiral Motti's insolence
16	"Obi-Wan Kenobi, meet Anakin Skywalker"	49	The Clone Wars Begin	82	Back at Ben Kenobi's
17	Before the Jedi Council	50	The Wedding of Anakin and Padmé	83	The Mos Eisley Cantina
18	The Senate Chamber	51	Battle Over Coruscant	84	Introducing Han Solo
19	Anakin's Test	52	Barely Landing	85	Entering Hyperspace
20	The True Queen Revealed	53	Elevator Trouble	86	Destroying Alderaan
21	Facing the Sith Lord	54	Specializing in Sith Lords	87	Luke Skywalker's Training Begins
22	Duel of the Fates	55	The Execution of Count Dooku	88	Very Strange Cargo
23	The Death of Qui-Gon Jinn	56	Another Rough Landing	89	Disguised as Stormtroopers
24	Destroying the Droid Ship	57	Anakin's Appointment	90	Last-Minute Rescue Mission
25	Peace on Naboo	58	A Night at the Opera	91	In the Garbage Compactor
26	The Reunion of Anakin and Padmé	59	Wookiee Rage	92	Obi-Wan Kenobi's Mission
27	Attempt on the Queen	60	A Last Good-Bye	93	Han Solo's Wild Bravery
28	The Bounty Hunter	61	Obi-Wan's Surprise Entrance	94	Swinging to Escape
29	Dex and his Diner	62	Face to Face with General Grievous	95	Dueling on the Death Star
30	The Jedi Archives	63	Palpatine's Proposition	96	A Daring Escape
31	Yoda's Class	64	The End of General Grievous	97	Planning the Assault
32	Obi-Wan's Investigation	65	Mace Windu Confronts the Chancellor	98	Red 5 in Flight
33	Alone on Naboo	66	Mace Windu's Evasion	99	The Death Star Destroyed!
				100	Ceremony on Yavin





2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Base Cards Continued

101 102	The Frozen Wasteland An Icy Stand-off	134 135 136	Back on Dagobah Briefing on <i>Home One</i>	167 168	Escape through the Force Captain Phasma Bends
103	Hanging in the Ice	137	The Emperor's Arrival	169	A Joyous Reunion Father and Son Face off
104	Protection of the Tauntaun		Speeder Bike Chase	170	
105	Darth Vader's Chamber	138	Princess Leia and Wicket	171	X-wing assault!
106	The Imperial Walkers	139	Caught by Ewoks	172	Duel on Starkiller Base
107	Into the Asteroid Field	140	The Golden God	173	A Common loss
108	Swamp Crash	141	Luke's Revelation	174	Assembling the map
109	Answering the Emperor's Call	142	Surrendering to Darth Vader	175	Reaching out to Luke
110	Introducing Yoda	143	Setting the Charges	176	Poe Dameron's Taunts
111	Kiss on the <i>Falcon</i>	144	Lando Calrissian and the Falcon	177	Finn's Awakening
112	Escaping the Asteroid	145	The Final Duel	178	Luke Skywalker's Hesitance
113	A Jedi's Training	146	Han Solo's Deception	179	Within the Jedi Library
114	Bounty Hunter Line-Up	147	Darth Vader Unmasked	180	Kylo Ren's Attack Run
115	Cave of Darkness	148	Darth Vader's Funeral	181	Back aboard the Millennium Falcon
116	Yoda's Shocking Power	149	Spirits of the Force	182	Admiral Holdo Takes Charge
117	C-3PO Blasted!	150	Rebels United	183	Finn and Rose
118	Dinner With Vader	151	Meeting In Secret	184	A Secret Plan
119	"I Love You"	152	Holding the Blaster Bolt	185	Rey's first Lessons
120	"I Know"	153	The Conscientious Stormtrooper	186	Fear of the Dark
121	Han's Carbonite Prison	154	A Solitary Scavenger	187	A Day at the Races
122	Duel in the Clouds	155	Rey at Home	188	Island Exercise
123	The Painful Truth	156	Poe's Interrogation	189	Fragments from the Past
124	Bound by the Force	157	Escaping the Crash	190	Escaping Canto Bight
125	Luke's New Hand	158	Rey and Finn Meet	191	Rey's Dark Journey
126	Darth Vader's Inspection	159	Stealing the Millennium Falcon	192	The Truth about Kylo Ren
127	Jabba the Hutt	160	Han and Chewie Return	193	Master and Student
128	Luke Skywalker's Offer	161	Running from the Rathtar	194	United Against Snoke
129	Boushh and Her Bounty	162	Inside Maz's Castle	195	Facing Phasma Again
130	Freeing Han Solo	163	Rey's Awakening	196	Assault on Crait
131	Luke Skywalker Steps in	164	Starkiller Super-Beam	197	Luke Skywalker's Stand
132	Wrath of the Rancor	165	Finn against FN-2199	198	The Fight against Kylo Ren
133	Skiff Battle	166	General Leia's Landing	199	Passage of the Force
				200	The Rebellion Reborn



2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Insert Cards

Concept Art

CA-1 Darth Maul

C-3PO CA-2 CA-3

Padmé Amidala

CA-4 Fields of Naboo Padmé Amidala CA-5

Obi-Wan on Boga CA-6

CA-7 Naboo Starfighter

CA-8 Starfighter Interior

CA-9 Yoda (Minch)

CA-10 Wicket

CA-11 Darth Vader's Castle

Luke Skywalker (Jedi Knight) CA-12

CA-13 Gamorrean Guard

CA-14 The Rancor

CA-15 Kylo Ren

CA-16 Kylo Ren

CA-17 Han Solo

CA-18 General Leia Organa

CA-19 Luke Skywalker

CA-20 Captain Phasma

Marvel Comic Book Covers

MC-1 Darth Vader (Volume 1)

MC-2 Darth Vader (Volume 1)

MC-3 Darth Vader (Volume 1)

MC-4 Darth Vader (Volume 1)

MC-5 Darth Vader (Volume 1)

Darth Vader (Volume 1) MC-6

MC-7 Princess Leia MC-8 Princess Leia

MC-9 Princess Leia

MC-10 Princess Leia

MC-11 Lando

MC-12 Lando

MC-13 Chewbacca

MC-14 Chewbacca

MC-15 Chewbacca

MC-16 Poe Dameron

MC-17 Poe Dameron

MC-18 Poe Dameron

MC-19 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

MC-20 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

MC-21 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

MC-22 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

MC-23 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

MC-24 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

MC-25 Darth Vader (Volume 2)

Poster Cards

PC-1 Star Wars: A New Hope

Star Wars: The Empire Strikes Back PC-2

Star Wars: Return of the Jedi PC-3

PC-4 Star Wars: The Phantom Menace

PC-5 Star Wars: Attack of the Clones

Star Wars: Revenge of the Sith PC-6

PC-7 Star Wars: The Force Awakens

PC-8 Star Wars: The Last Jedi (International Version)

PC-9 Star Wars: A New Hope (Special Edition)

Star Wars: The Empire Strikes Back (Special Edition) PC-10

PC-11 Star Wars: Return of the Jedi (Special Edition)

Star Wars: The Phantom Menace (Teaser) PC-12

Star Wars: Attack of the Clones (Teaser) PC-13

PC-14 Star Wars: Revenge of the Sith (Teaser)

PC-15 Star Wars: Return of the Jedi (Revenge of the Jedi Teaser)

Star Wars: A New Hope (10 Year Anniversary) PC-16

PC-17 Star Wars: A New Hope (Alternate Art)

PC-18 Star Wars: A New Hope (Seito Art)

Star Wars: A New Hope (John Berkey Art) PC-19

PC-20 Star Wars: A New Hope (Circus Poster, Drew Struzan and Charles White III Art)

PC-21 Star Wars: The Empire Strikes Back (Alternate Art)

Star Wars: Return of the Jedi (Alternate Art) PC-22

Star Wars: Return of the Jedi (Lightsaber Version)

Star Wars: Return of the Jedi (Re-release)

Star Wars: A New Hope (Original Soundtrack)





2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Hit Cards

Classic Trilogy Autographs

Harrison Ford as Han Solo
Carrie Fisher as Princess Leia Organa
Anthony Daniels as C-3PO
Kenny Baker as R2-D2
Billy Dee Williams as Lando Calrissian
David Barclay as puppeteer for Yoda
Jeremy Bulloch as Boba Fett
Ian McDiarmid as Emperor Palpatine
Mike Quinn as Nien Nunb
Caroline Blakiston as Mon Mothma
Warwick Davis as Wicket
Clive Revill as voice of Emperor Palpatine
Rusty Goffe as Jawa

Prequel Autographs

Hayden Christensen as Darth Vader Ray Park as Darth Maul Samuel L. Jackson as Mace Windu Greg Proops as voice of Fode Temuera Morrison as Jango Fett Matthew Wood as General Grievous Ewan McGregor as Obi-Wan Kenobi Jerome Blake as Mas Amedda Lewis MacLeod as Sebulba Hugh Quarshie as Captain Panaka

New Trilogy Autographs

Daisy Ridley as Rey Adam Driver as Kylo Ren John Boyega as Finn Andy Serkis as Supreme Leader Snoke Joonas Suotamo as Chewbacca Laura Dern as Vice Admiral Amilyn Holdo Brian Herring as puppeteer for BB-8 Domhnall Gleeson as General Hux Billie Lourd as Kaydel Ko Connix Kelly Marie Tran as Rose Tico Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy

Droid Commemorative Medallion Cards

C-3PO - C-3PO Princess Leia Organa - C-3PO Chewbacca - C-3PO R2-D2 - C-3PO Luke Skywalker - C-3PO R2-D2 - R2-D2 Anakin Skywalker - R2-D2 Luke SkyWalker - R2-D2 Princess Leia Organa - R2-D2 K-2SO - K-2SO Captain Cassian Andor - K-2SO Jyn Erso - K-2SO Baze Malbus - K-2SO L3-37 - L3-37 Lando Calrissian - L3-37 Han Solo - L3-37 Chewbacca - L3-37 BB-8 - BB-8 Poe Dameron - BB-8 Finn - BB-8 Rey - BB-8 IG-88 - IG-88 Darth Vader - IG-88 Bossk - IG-88 Dengar - IG-88 Battle Droid - Battle Droid Nute Gunray - Battle Droid Rune Haako - Battle Droid Count Dooku - Battle Droid 2-1B - 2-1B Luke Skywalker - 2-1B FX-7 - 2-1B Han Solo - 2-1B EV-9D9 - EV-9D9 Jabba the Hutt - EV-9D9 Gamorrean Guard - EV-9D9 8D8 - EV-9D9 Chopper - Chopper Ezra Bridger - Chopper Kanan Jarrus - Chopper Sabine Wren - Chopper

Dual Autographs

Daisy Ridley as Rey & John Boyega as Finn
Anthony Daniels as C-3PO & David Barclay as puppeteer for Jabba The Hutt
Samuel L. Jackson as Mace Windu & Hayden Christensen as Anakin Skywalker
Adam Driver as Kylo Ren & Domhnall Gleeson as General Hux
Anthony Daniels as C-3PO & Kenny Baker as R2-D2



2019 Topps Star Wars Chrome Legacy - Sketch Artists

Sketch Artists

Ben AbuSaada Thomas Amici Matt Applegate Colin Arthurs Laura Atkinson Angel Aviles Kelly Baber Quinton Baker Nicholas Baltra Can Baran Adam Beck Tina Berardi Bobby Blakey Brandon Blevins Ashlee Brienzo John Bruce Carlos Cabaleiro Neil Camera Başak Çetinkaya Kevin Cleveland Carolyn Craggs Kaela Croft Ryan Crosby Shawn Cruz Candice Dailey Jason Davies Patrick Davis Joseph Dobbins Dean Drummond Marcia Dye Madison Emerick Keith Farnum

Brett Farr

Anthony Figaro

Sketch Artists

Rees Finlay Ryan Finley Joey Fitchett Robert Garcia Dave Gaskin Sammy Gomez Fredd Gorham Seth Groves Ingrid Hardy Phil Hassewer Robert Hendrickson Rich Hennemann Matthew Hirons Brad Hudson Lee Hunt Sheikh Islam Mohammad Jilani **David Jones** Andrew Joynes Eric Lehtonen Matthew Lopez Craig Ludwick Jay Manchand Michael Mastermaker Jim Mehsling Lily Mercado Ryan Moffett Solly Mohamed Rich Molinelli Logan Monette Jason Montoya Victor Moreno Ryan Olsen Marsha Parkins

Sketch Artists

Darrin Pepe John Pleak Bill Pulkovski Jason Queen Michelle Rayner Todd Rayner Cathy Razim Barry Renshaw Jamie Richards Gary Rudisill Omar Salinas Brent Scotchmer Richard Serrao Anil Sharma Rebecca Sharp Tim Shinn Ward Silverman Shaow Siong Anthony Skubis Tod Smith Veronica Smith Matt Steffens Matt Stewart Floyd Sumner Stephanie Swanger Dan Tearle Rob Teranishi Greg Tilson Phillip Trujillo Huy Truong Trent Westbrook Gavin Williams Zach Woolsey Clint Yeager